
Carson County Appraisal District's Water, Electricity, and Natural Gas Consumption
City of Panhandle - Water 2023

Month Service From Service To Previous Present Usage Total Bill
Jan 11/11/2022 12/11/2022 1210 1363 153 131.94$      
Feb 12/11/2022 1/10/2023 1363 1436 73 110.57$      
Mar 1/10/2023 2/11/2023 1436 1539 103 118.15$      
Apr 2/11/2023 3/15/2023 1539 1586 47 104.07$      
May 3/15/2023 4/15/2023 1586 1635 49 107.57$      
June 4/15/2023 5/15/2023 1635 1716 81 112.57$      
July 5/15/2023 6/15/2023 1716 1779 63 111.07$      
Aug 6/15/2023 7/15/2023 1779 1882 103 121.15$      
Sep 7/15/2023 8/14/2023 1882 2170 288 175.04$      
Oct 8/14/2023 9/15/2023 2170 2247 77 114.57$      
Nov 9/15/2023 10/15/2023 2247 2256 9 79.32$        
Dec 11/15/2023 12/15/2023 2256 2291 35 103.07$      
Total 1,389.09$  
Atmos - Gas

Month Service From Service To Previous Present Usage Total Bill
Jan 12/6/2022 1/5/2023 4675 4851 176 319.42$      
Feb 1/6/2023 2/6/2023 4851 5040 189 305.40$      
Mar 2/7/2023 3/6/2023 5040 5181 141 261.01$      
Apr 3/7/2023 4/6/2023 5181 5275 94 197.58$      
May 4/7/2023 5/4/2023 5275 5304 29 179.73$      
June 5/5/2023 6/6/2023 5304 5307 3 169.67$      
July 6/7/2023 7/6/2023 5307 5311 4 170.57$      
Aug 7/7/2023 8/4/2023 5311 5315 4 170.60$      
Sep 8/5/2023 9/7/2023 5315 5318 3 170.09$      
Oct 9/8/2023 10/5/2023 5318 5321 3 189.40$      
Nov 10/6/2023 11/7/2023 5321 5357 36 211.67$      
Dec 11/7/2023 12/6/2023 5357 5472 115 274.10$      
Total 2,619.24$  
Xcel - Electricity

Month Service From Service To Usage Total Bill  
Jan 12/5/2022 1/7/2023 1076 149.46$        
Feb 1/7/2023 2/7/2023 1143 157.79$        
Mar 2/7/2023 3/10/2023 1097 152.18$        
Apr 3/10/2023 4/7/2023 970 136.43$        
May 4/7/2023 5/8/2023 1123 154.08$        
June 5/8/2023 6/7/2023 1063 149.08$        
July 6/7/2023 7/7/2023 1763 247.47$        
Aug 7/7/2023 8/7/2023 2010 279.58$        
Sep 8/7/2023 9/9/2023 1950 271.77$        
Oct 9/6/2023 10/5/2023 1389 192.11$        
Nov 10/5/2023 11/3/2023 1220 142.31$        
Dec 11/3/2023 12/6/2023 1173 137.47$        
Total 2,169.73$    


